2 (City of Marco Island

FY 2025 Councilman Initiative Items

IGENERAL FUND OPERATING

618,036 |

Councilman Rich Blonna

618,036

Winter Season Trolley Pilot Program
Open Space Preservation Fund

RFQ - Grant Writing Firm

Building Services Permit Clerk Il

206,480
200,000
150,000

61,556
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