

City of Marco Island

FY 2025 Councilman Initiative Items

ENERAL FUND OPERATING	618,036
Councilman Rich Blonna	618,036
Winter Season Trolley Pilot Program	206,480
Open Space Preservation Fund	200,000
RFQ - Grant Writing Firm	150,000
Building Services Permit Clerk II	61,556